
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: S.Y.B.B.A 2024 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

III 24BaBbaU3102 Major Mandatory A Principles and Practices of Management 53 10 63

III 24BaFinU3101 Major Mandatory A Basics of Cost Accounting 51 12 63

III 24BaFinU3501 VSC A Lab Course on Banking and Insurance 52 11 63

III 24BaBbaU3901 IKS A Ancient Indian Trade & Commerce 53 10 63

III 23BaFinU3002 OJT/FP A Field Project - I 63 0 63

III 24BaBbaU3301 Minor A Business Economics (Macro) 53 10 63

III 24BaBbcU3401 OE A Office Administration - III (Basics of MS-Excel) 61 2 63

III 24CpCopU3703 AEC A English Communication Skills II 58 5 63

III 24CpCopU3001 Project A Online Course on Yoga 58 5 63



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14274 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AARIZ IQBAL

Member ID : 14274 Mother Name : LATE SHAMEEMA

PRN No. : 13567Eligibility No. : 12024242308

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 18 24 42 2 8.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 33 31 64 4 6.4

III 24BaBbaU3901 18 22 40 2 8.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24BaFinU3101 31 36 67 4 6.7

III 24BaFinU3501 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3001 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3703 20 27 47 2 9.4

Obtained Marks: 398/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14463 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ARJUN ANKITA BHIMAPPA

Member ID : 14463 Mother Name : VANDANA

PRN No. : 13755Eligibility No. : 12024242294

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 28 41 69 4 6.9

III 24BaBbaU3901 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24BaBbcU3401 14 26 40 2 8.0

III 24BaFinU3101 31 32 63 4 6.3

III 24BaFinU3501 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3001 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CpCopU3703 19 00 FF 19 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 388/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14471 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BANGAR SWAPNIL MAHESH

Member ID : 14471 Mother Name : VARSHA

PRN No. : 13763Eligibility No. : 12024242276

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 10 20 30 2 6.0

III 24BaBbaU3102 11 03 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 31 24 55 4 5.5

III 24BaBbaU3901 14 24 38 2 7.6

III 24BaBbcU3401 19 28 47 2 9.4

III 24BaFinU3101 16 00 FF 16 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 08 00 FF 8 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3703 19 01 FF 20 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 260/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14361 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHIKULE SHARVARI RAVINDRA

Member ID : 14361 Mother Name : JAYASHREE

PRN No. : 13653Eligibility No. : 12024242321

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 18 28 46 2 9.2

III 24BaBbaU3102 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 29 50 79 4 7.9

III 24BaBbaU3901 18 21 39 2 7.8

III 24BaBbcU3401 18 27 45 2 9.0

III 24BaFinU3101 33 41 74 4 7.4

III 24BaFinU3501 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24CpCopU3001 18 21 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3703 19 26 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 450/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14382 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHOITE KIMAYA VISHAL

Member ID : 14382 Mother Name : POONAM

PRN No. : 13674Eligibility No. : 12024242249

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24BaBbaU3301 18 24 42 4 4.2

III 24BaBbaU3901 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbcU3401 18 29 47 2 9.4

III 24BaFinU3101 20 27 47 4 4.7

III 24BaFinU3501 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3001 17 19 36 2 7.2

III 24CpCopU3703 19 12 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 323/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14410 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHUTADA RIYA ASHISH

Member ID : 14410 Mother Name : RANI

PRN No. : 13702Eligibility No. : 12024242290

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 32 14 FF 46 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3901 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24BaFinU3101 17 16 FF 33 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 24CpCopU3001 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 18 20 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 303/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14411 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BORADE OMKAR KALYAN

Member ID : 14411 Mother Name : BHAYASHRI

PRN No. : 13703Eligibility No. : 12024242255

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 12 07 FF 19 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 24 13 FF 37 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3901 09 07 FF 16 0 0.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 14 26 40 2 8.0

III 24BaFinU3101 16 12 FF 28 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 09 04 FF 13 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 15 14 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 209/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14412 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BOREY VIVEK AYAJI

Member ID : 14412 Mother Name : JYOTI

PRN No. : 13704Eligibility No. : 12024242239

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 14 07 FF 21 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 27 24 51 4 5.1

III 24BaBbaU3901 12 06 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 14 29 43 2 8.6

III 24BaFinU3101 16 17 FF 33 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 10 07 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 17 29 2 5.8

III 24CpCopU3703 18 12 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 269/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14387 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHATE ARYAN MANISH

Member ID : 14387 Mother Name : POOJA

PRN No. : 232U1-0014387Eligibility No. : 12024242311

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 24BaBbaU3301 17 18 FF 35 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3901 13 08 FF 21 0 0.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 16 23 39 2 7.8

III 24BaFinU3101 23 27 50 4 5.0

III 24BaFinU3501 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3001 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3703 16 20 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 316/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14363 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHAUDHARI ANUSHREE ANIL

Member ID : 14363 Mother Name : GAURI ANIL CHAUDHARI

PRN No. : 13655Eligibility No. : 12024242232

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 24BaBbaU3301 28 50 78 4 7.8

III 24BaBbaU3901 18 23 41 2 8.2

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 27 42 2 8.4

III 24BaFinU3101 33 48 81 4 8.1

III 24BaFinU3501 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3001 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CpCopU3703 18 27 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 450/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14478 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHOUDHARY POOJA JETHARAM

Member ID : 14478 Mother Name : LEELA

PRN No. : 13770Eligibility No. : 12024242303

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 18 28 46 2 9.2

III 24BaBbaU3301 37 56 93 4 9.3

III 24BaBbaU3901 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 19 27 46 2 9.2

III 24BaFinU3101 35 54 89 4 8.9

III 24BaFinU3501 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 24CpCopU3001 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24CpCopU3703 20 26 46 2 9.2

Obtained Marks: 494/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14381 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DARAK AARYAN SACHIN

Member ID : 14381 Mother Name : SHEETAL SACHIN DARAK

PRN No. : 13673Eligibility No. : 12024242324

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 24BaBbaU3102 Ab FF 17 17 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 Ab FF 24 24 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3901 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 Ab FF 25 25 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3101 Ab FF 24 24 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 24 37 2 7.4

III 24CpCopU3703 Ab FF 23 23 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 203/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14513 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DESHMUKH NILESH SACHIN

Member ID : 14513 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 13805Eligibility No. : 12024242295

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 15 24 39 2 7.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 16 09 FF 25 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 29 26 55 4 5.5

III 24BaBbaU3901 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 09 27 36 2 7.2

III 24BaFinU3101 16 28 44 4 4.4

III 24BaFinU3501 10 01 FF 11 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 15 02 FF 17 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 283/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14367 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DESHPANDE SHREYA SANTOSH

Member ID : 14367 Mother Name : MANJUSHREE

PRN No. : 13659Eligibility No. : 12024242316

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 18 28 46 2 9.2

III 24BaBbaU3102 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24BaBbaU3301 23 28 51 4 5.1

III 24BaBbaU3901 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 18 22 40 2 8.0

III 24BaFinU3101 21 43 64 4 6.4

III 24BaFinU3501 12 16 28 2 5.6

III 24CpCopU3001 16 23 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3703 18 20 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 382/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14389 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHAVALE ADARSH NARAYAN

Member ID : 14389 Mother Name : ANJALI

PRN No. : 13681Eligibility No. : 12024242305

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 17 28 45 2 9.0

III 24BaBbaU3102 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 26 42 68 4 6.8

III 24BaBbaU3901 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 27 42 2 8.4

III 24BaFinU3101 29 46 75 4 7.5

III 24BaFinU3501 16 19 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3703 18 26 44 2 8.8

Obtained Marks: 407/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14368 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHOTRE JANHAVI TIMA

Member ID : 14368 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 13660Eligibility No. : 12024242241

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 17 19 36 2 7.2

III 24BaBbaU3301 29 28 57 4 5.7

III 24BaBbaU3901 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 24 39 2 7.8

III 24BaFinU3101 33 46 79 4 7.9

III 24BaFinU3501 16 20 36 2 7.2

III 24CpCopU3001 17 19 36 2 7.2

III 24CpCopU3703 20 27 47 2 9.4

Obtained Marks: 416/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14413 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHUMAL CHIRAG SANJAY

Member ID : 14413 Mother Name : SUREKHA

PRN No. : 13705Eligibility No. : 12024242275

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 10 23 33 2 6.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 11 12 # 23 2 4.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 26 24 50 4 5.0

III 24BaBbaU3901 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 28 43 2 8.6

III 24BaFinU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 24BaFinU3501 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24CpCopU3001 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3703 18 12 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 298/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14460 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GAVDE OMKAR SUBHASH

Member ID : 14460 Mother Name : SUJATA

PRN No. : 13752Eligibility No. : 12024242237

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 09 13 22 2 4.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 12 07 FF 19 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 31 28 59 4 5.9

III 24BaBbaU3901 15 13 28 2 5.6

III 24BaBbcU3401 14 27 41 2 8.2

III 24BaFinU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 24BaFinU3501 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 24CpCopU3001 16 20 36 2 7.2

III 24CpCopU3703 15 21 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 301/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14391 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GIRI PRATHAMESH GAJENDRA

Member ID : 14391 Mother Name : ANJALI

PRN No. : 13683Eligibility No. : 12024242282

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbaU3301 28 36 64 4 6.4

III 24BaBbaU3901 16 23 39 2 7.8

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 27 44 2 8.8

III 24BaFinU3101 26 41 67 4 6.7

III 24BaFinU3501 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3001 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3703 17 24 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 402/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14265 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GOUTAM DEV

Member ID : 14265 Mother Name : BABY

PRN No. : 13558Eligibility No. : 12024242312

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 13 15 28 2 5.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 25 27 52 4 5.2

III 24BaBbaU3901 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbcU3401 14 22 36 2 7.2

III 24BaFinU3101 29 28 57 4 5.7

III 24BaFinU3501 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3001 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CpCopU3703 20 27 47 2 9.4

Obtained Marks: 358/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 02/01/2026 02:52 PM Pages: 12/36 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14514 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : HUSSAIN ABDUL

Member ID : 14514 Mother Name : SHARIFA

PRN No. : 13806Eligibility No. : 12024242244

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 18 28 46 2 9.2

III 24BaBbaU3102 18 21 39 2 7.8

III 24BaBbaU3301 33 34 67 4 6.7

III 24BaBbaU3901 16 15 31 2 6.2

III 24BaBbcU3401 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24BaFinU3101 36 43 79 4 7.9

III 24BaFinU3501 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3001 14 24 38 2 7.6

III 24CpCopU3703 18 22 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 416/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14370 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JAGTAP SANSKAR NILESH

Member ID : 14370 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 13662Eligibility No. : 12024242320

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 10 13 23 2 4.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 12 13 25 2 5.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 24 24 48 4 4.8

III 24BaBbaU3901 10 17 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24BaFinU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 24BaFinU3501 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 24CpCopU3001 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 24 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 291/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14462 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JAWALE ATHARVA BHIMSEN

Member ID : 14462 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 13754Eligibility No. : 12024242253

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 21 09 FF 30 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3901 08 16 24 2 4.8

III 24BaBbcU3401 09 26 35 2 7.0

III 24BaFinU3101 16 10 FF 26 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 Ab FF 07 FF 7 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3703 15 16 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 235/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14393 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KAMATHI RIYA VIJAY

Member ID : 14393 Mother Name : RAMESHWARI VIJAY KAMATHI

PRN No. : 13685Eligibility No. : 12024242270

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 10 14 24 2 4.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 31 42 73 4 7.3

III 24BaBbaU3901 15 24 39 2 7.8

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 27 42 2 8.4

III 24BaFinU3101 24 48 72 4 7.2

III 24BaFinU3501 11 21 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3001 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 24CpCopU3703 18 27 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 397/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14356 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KATAL HARSHDEV SINGH

Member ID : 14356 Mother Name : REETA KUMARI

PRN No. : 13648Eligibility No. : 12024242331

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 18 30 2 6.0

III 24BaBbaU3102 13 19 32 2 6.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 23 30 53 4 5.3

III 24BaBbaU3901 18 15 33 2 6.6

III 24BaBbcU3401 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 24BaFinU3101 18 33 51 4 5.1

III 24BaFinU3501 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3001 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3703 15 25 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 338/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14408 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KATEKAR AJAY DNYANESHWAR

Member ID : 14408 Mother Name : USHA

PRN No. : 13700Eligibility No. : 12024242302

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 18 30 2 6.0

III 24BaBbaU3102 11 17 28 2 5.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 23 31 54 4 5.4

III 24BaBbaU3901 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 18 29 47 2 9.4

III 24BaFinU3101 16 30 46 4 4.6

III 24BaFinU3501 09 20 29 2 5.8

III 24CpCopU3001 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24CpCopU3703 15 21 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 330/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14394 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KAVADE ATHARV PRASHANT

Member ID : 14394 Mother Name : SUJATA

PRN No. : 13686Eligibility No. : 12024242251

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 17 29 2 5.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 13 15 28 2 5.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 25 37 62 4 6.2

III 24BaBbaU3901 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 27 44 2 8.8

III 24BaFinU3101 21 00 FF 21 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3001 16 19 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 20 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 314/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14295 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KIVLEKAR SAARTH YASHWANT

Member ID : 14295 Mother Name : SAMPADA

PRN No. : 13587Eligibility No. : 12024242297

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 18 29 47 2 9.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 18 27 45 4 4.5

III 24BaBbaU3901 17 15 32 2 6.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 27 44 2 8.8

III 24BaFinU3101 19 30 49 4 4.9

III 24BaFinU3501 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24CpCopU3001 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 18 26 44 2 8.8

Obtained Marks: 349/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14396 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KRISHNAPAKSHI APURVA

NANDAKUMAR

Member ID : 14396 Mother Name : ALKABAI

PRN No. : 232U1-0014396Eligibility No. : 12024242327

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 30 44 74 4 7.4

III 24BaBbaU3901 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24BaBbcU3401 18 28 46 2 9.2

III 24BaFinU3101 26 48 74 4 7.4

III 24BaFinU3501 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3001 18 24 42 2 8.4

III 24CpCopU3703 17 27 44 2 8.8

Obtained Marks: 437/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14551 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KUMAR ARJUN

Member ID : 14551 Mother Name : SHANI DEVI

PRN No. : 13843Eligibility No. : 12024242330

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 20 32 2 6.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 Ab FF 17 17 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 Ab FF 24 24 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3901 Ab FF 08 FF 8 0 0.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 Ab FF 24 24 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3101 00 FF 14 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 00 FF 12 12 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 Ab FF 15 15 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 180/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14397 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LADDA KUNAL DILIP

Member ID : 14397 Mother Name : SUNANDA

PRN No. : 13689Eligibility No. : 12024242266

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 14 05 FF 19 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 26 18 FF 44 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3901 13 03 FF 16 0 0.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 24BaFinU3101 23 35 58 4 5.8

III 24BaFinU3501 13 14 27 2 5.4

III 24CpCopU3001 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3703 18 22 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 327/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14398 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LIMBURE SWATI HANUMANT

Member ID : 14398 Mother Name : AMBIKA

PRN No. : 13690Eligibility No. : 12024242286

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 18 28 46 2 9.2

III 24BaBbaU3102 14 23 37 2 7.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 26 38 64 4 6.4

III 24BaBbaU3901 17 16 33 2 6.6

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 24BaFinU3101 27 38 65 4 6.5

III 24BaFinU3501 14 15 29 2 5.8

III 24CpCopU3001 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24CpCopU3703 19 24 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 394/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14465 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LOMTE GANRAJ KESHAVRAO

Member ID : 14465 Mother Name : CHANDRAKALABAI

PRN No. : 13757Eligibility No. : 12024242299

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 12 13 25 2 5.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 21 24 45 4 4.5

III 24BaBbaU3901 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 27 42 2 8.4

III 24BaFinU3101 16 25 41 4 4.1

III 24BaFinU3501 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 24CpCopU3001 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3703 15 20 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 298/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14358 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MAHANVAR ROHIT BHAUSAHEB

Member ID : 14358 Mother Name : ROHINI

PRN No. : 13650Eligibility No. : 12024242245

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 15 22 37 2 7.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 19 16 35 2 7.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 27 28 55 4 5.5

III 24BaBbaU3901 18 21 39 2 7.8

III 24BaBbcU3401 16 26 42 2 8.4

III 24BaFinU3101 26 36 62 4 6.2

III 24BaFinU3501 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3001 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 18 27 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 380/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14296 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MANE ADITYA DADASAHEB

Member ID : 14296 Mother Name : BABITA DADASAHEB MANE

PRN No. : 13588Eligibility No. : 12024242298

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 31 33 64 4 6.4

III 24BaBbaU3901 18 16 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbcU3401 16 27 43 2 8.6

III 24BaFinU3101 33 46 79 4 7.9

III 24BaFinU3501 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3001 18 23 41 2 8.2

III 24CpCopU3703 19 27 46 2 9.2

Obtained Marks: 420/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14400 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MARNE GAURI RAHUL

Member ID : 14400 Mother Name : ASHWINI

PRN No. : 13692Eligibility No. : 12024242234

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 25 37 2 7.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 20 14 FF 34 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3901 13 20 33 2 6.6

III 24BaBbcU3401 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 24BaFinU3101 23 29 52 4 5.2

III 24BaFinU3501 11 14 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3001 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3703 19 22 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 322/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14371 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MORE ATHARVA SHAILESH

Member ID : 14371 Mother Name : SWATI

PRN No. : 13663Eligibility No. : 12024242285

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 15 22 37 2 7.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 24BaBbaU3301 19 25 44 4 4.4

III 24BaBbaU3901 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 24BaFinU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 24BaFinU3501 09 13 22 2 4.4

III 24CpCopU3001 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 15 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 299/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14373 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MULAY MRUNAL NARENDRA

Member ID : 14373 Mother Name : CHITRA

PRN No. : 13665Eligibility No. : 12024242293

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 19 27 46 2 9.2

III 24BaBbaU3301 35 53 88 4 8.8

III 24BaBbaU3901 19 27 46 2 9.2

III 24BaBbcU3401 19 28 47 2 9.4

III 24BaFinU3101 35 54 89 4 8.9

III 24BaFinU3501 18 18 36 2 7.2

III 24CpCopU3001 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24CpCopU3703 19 27 46 2 9.2

Obtained Marks: 484/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14607 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MUSALE SHARVARI NARENDRA

Member ID : 14607 Mother Name : VARSHA

PRN No. : 13923Eligibility No. : 12024242238

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 34 31 65 4 6.5

III 24BaBbaU3901 17 28 45 2 9.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 14 27 41 2 8.2

III 24BaFinU3101 27 49 76 4 7.6

III 24BaFinU3501 18 12 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 23 37 2 7.4

III 24CpCopU3703 20 25 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 424/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14266 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MUSKAN  DEVI

Member ID : 14266 Mother Name : SUSHMA DEVI

PRN No. : 232U1-0014266Eligibility No. : 12024242319

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 18 28 46 2 9.2

III 24BaBbaU3102 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 32 31 63 4 6.3

III 24BaBbaU3901 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 22 37 2 7.4

III 24BaFinU3101 29 39 68 4 6.8

III 24BaFinU3501 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3001 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CpCopU3703 19 27 46 2 9.2

Obtained Marks: 417/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14473 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NIMBALKAR SOHAM PURUSHOTTAM

Member ID : 14473 Mother Name : VIJAYA PURUSHOTTAM NIMBALKAR

PRN No. : 13765Eligibility No. : 12024242248

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 18 15 33 2 6.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 36 25 61 4 6.1

III 24BaBbaU3901 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbcU3401 14 27 41 2 8.2

III 24BaFinU3101 27 29 56 4 5.6

III 24BaFinU3501 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3001 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CpCopU3703 20 21 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 386/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14633 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NIRGUDE ANTARA JAYWANT

Member ID : 14633 Mother Name : SMITA

PRN No. : 13949Eligibility No. : 12024242243

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 18 29 47 2 9.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 18 22 40 2 8.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 33 39 72 4 7.2

III 24BaBbaU3901 18 24 42 2 8.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 24BaFinU3101 30 41 71 4 7.1

III 24BaFinU3501 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3001 18 24 42 2 8.4

III 24CpCopU3703 18 27 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 433/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 02/01/2026 02:52 PM Pages: 23/36 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14407 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PALANDE SRUSHTI PRAKASH

Member ID : 14407 Mother Name : SHALAKA

PRN No. : 13699Eligibility No. : 12024242329

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24BaBbaU3301 30 34 64 4 6.4

III 24BaBbaU3901 15 00 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 16 28 44 2 8.8

III 24BaFinU3101 31 43 74 4 7.4

III 24BaFinU3501 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3001 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24CpCopU3703 19 26 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 403/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14468 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATIL HARSHVARDHAN PRADEEP

Member ID : 14468 Mother Name : ARCHANA

PRN No. : 13760Eligibility No. : 12024242280

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 13 20 33 2 6.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 26 39 65 4 6.5

III 24BaBbaU3901 12 22 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbcU3401 18 27 45 2 9.0

III 24BaFinU3101 28 32 60 4 6.0

III 24BaFinU3501 12 18 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3001 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 24CpCopU3703 15 26 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 396/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14470 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAWADE ANJALI PARMESHWAR

Member ID : 14470 Mother Name : MEERA

PRN No. : 13762Eligibility No. : 12024242265

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 17 27 44 2 8.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 31 24 55 4 5.5

III 24BaBbaU3901 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 08 $ 26 34 2 6.8

III 24BaFinU3101 22 24 $ 46 4 4.6

III 24BaFinU3501 13 04 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 19 22 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 325/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14401 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAWAR AMIT ASHOK

Member ID : 14401 Mother Name : SUREKHA

PRN No. : 13693Eligibility No. : 12024242301

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 18 26 44 4 4.4

III 24BaBbaU3901 10 00 FF 10 0 0.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24BaFinU3101 16 15 FF 31 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 08 13 21 2 4.2

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 15 16 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 224/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14554 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAWAR DIMPLE PUSARAM

Member ID : 14554 Mother Name : PUSHPA

PRN No. : 13846Eligibility No. : 12024242304

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 28 47 2 9.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 29 24 $ 53 4 5.3

III 24BaBbaU3901 19 16 35 2 7.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24BaFinU3101 37 32 69 4 6.9

III 24BaFinU3501 19 12 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3001 18 22 40 2 8.0

III 24CpCopU3703 19 16 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 385/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14629 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAYGUDE ISHA SAMEER

Member ID : 14629 Mother Name : MADHURI

PRN No. : 13945Eligibility No. : 12024242230

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 13 22 35 2 7.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 27 29 56 4 5.6

III 24BaBbaU3901 13 27 40 2 8.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 14 25 39 2 7.8

III 24BaFinU3101 31 35 66 4 6.6

III 24BaFinU3501 16 14 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3001 18 19 37 2 7.4

III 24CpCopU3703 18 24 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 393/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14374 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PRITI DATTU SONAWANE

Member ID : 14374 Mother Name : ASHWINI

PRN No. : 13666Eligibility No. : 12024242291

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 23 24 # 47 4 4.7

III 24BaBbaU3901 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 28 43 2 8.6

III 24BaFinU3101 20 27 47 4 4.7

III 24BaFinU3501 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 24CpCopU3001 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24CpCopU3703 18 21 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 335/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14375 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAJURE VIVEK SHRIDHAR

Member ID : 14375 Mother Name : SEEMA SHRIDHAR RAJURE

PRN No. : 13667Eligibility No. : 12024127047

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 14 15 29 2 5.8

III 24BaBbaU3301 31 25 56 4 5.6

III 24BaBbaU3901 19 16 35 2 7.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 28 45 2 9.0

III 24BaFinU3101 25 45 70 4 7.0

III 24BaFinU3501 10 18 28 2 5.6

III 24CpCopU3001 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CpCopU3703 16 20 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 385/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14402 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ROHAN ARJUN THENG

Member ID : 14402 Mother Name : SEEMA

PRN No. : 232U1-0014402Eligibility No. : 12024242261

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 12 00 FF 12 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 16 25 41 4 4.1

III 24BaBbaU3901 12 05 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 16 26 42 2 8.4

III 24BaFinU3101 16 09 FF 25 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 09 08 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 16 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 211/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14403 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RUKE TEJAS ANIL

Member ID : 14403 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 13695Eligibility No. : 12024242246

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 18 27 45 2 9.0

III 24BaBbaU3102 09 00 FF 9 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3301 16 02 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3901 12 01 FF 13 0 0.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 28 43 2 8.6

III 24BaFinU3101 16 00 FF 16 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 Ab FF 06 FF 6 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 12 12 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 174/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14404 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SAWANT VIVEK PRAKASH

Member ID : 14404 Mother Name : VANDANA

PRN No. : 13696Eligibility No. : 12024242326

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 14 17 31 2 6.2

III 24BaBbaU3301 28 24 52 4 5.2

III 24BaBbaU3901 18 12 30 2 6.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 28 45 2 9.0

III 24BaFinU3101 16 28 44 4 4.4

III 24BaFinU3501 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24CpCopU3001 14 16 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3703 17 20 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 318/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14378 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHINDE TANVI MAHESH

Member ID : 14378 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 13670Eligibility No. : 12024242317

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 15 22 37 2 7.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 26 39 65 4 6.5

III 24BaBbaU3901 17 19 36 2 7.2

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 27 42 2 8.4

III 24BaFinU3101 34 50 84 4 8.4

III 24BaFinU3501 18 15 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3001 16 23 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3703 20 25 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 429/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14405 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHIRAM HIMANSHU SHANKAR

Member ID : 14405 Mother Name : AARTI

PRN No. : 13697Eligibility No. : 12024242313

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 12 18 30 2 6.0

III 24BaBbaU3102 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24BaBbaU3301 27 28 55 4 5.5

III 24BaBbaU3901 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 27 44 2 8.8

III 24BaFinU3101 17 24 41 4 4.1

III 24BaFinU3501 10 13 23 2 4.6

III 24CpCopU3001 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 17 20 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 315/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14474 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHIVALKAR ISHA UDESH

Member ID : 14474 Mother Name : ASMITA

PRN No. : 13766Eligibility No. : 12024242296

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 15 24 39 2 7.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 33 38 71 4 7.1

III 24BaBbaU3901 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 19 26 45 2 9.0

III 24BaFinU3101 31 46 77 4 7.7

III 24BaFinU3501 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3001 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 18 20 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 405/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14409 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SONTAKKE BALAJI PRABHAKAR

Member ID : 14409 Mother Name : SUMITRA

PRN No. : 232U1-0014409Eligibility No. : 12024242231

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 28 47 2 9.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 28 24 # 52 4 5.2

III 24BaBbaU3901 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24BaFinU3101 29 37 66 4 6.6

III 24BaFinU3501 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3001 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24CpCopU3703 18 25 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 371/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14379 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SUPE SANKET ARUN

Member ID : 14379 Mother Name : NANDA

PRN No. : 13671Eligibility No. : 12024242310

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 18 27 45 2 9.0

III 24BaBbaU3102 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 24BaBbaU3301 20 24 44 4 4.4

III 24BaBbaU3901 14 17 31 2 6.2

III 24BaBbcU3401 17 27 44 2 8.8

III 24BaFinU3101 28 30 58 4 5.8

III 24BaFinU3501 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 24CpCopU3001 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24CpCopU3703 19 15 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 341/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14383 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WADHONKAR NEELAKSHI MANOJ

Member ID : 14383 Mother Name : SHILPA MANOJ WADHONKAR

PRN No. : 13675Eligibility No. : 12024242309

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 09 13 22 2 4.4

III 24BaBbaU3102 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 16 14 FF 30 0 0.0

III 24BaBbaU3901 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 24BaBbcU3401 16 23 39 2 7.8

III 24BaFinU3101 06 FF 18 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24BaFinU3501 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 19 16 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 210/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14476 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WANKHADE JANHAVI GANESH

Member ID : 14476 Mother Name : JAYSHREE

PRN No. : 13768Eligibility No. : 12024242274

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 15 24 39 2 7.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24BaBbaU3301 33 29 62 4 6.2

III 24BaBbaU3901 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 25 40 2 8.0

III 24BaFinU3101 22 34 56 4 5.6

III 24BaFinU3501 14 14 28 2 5.6

III 24CpCopU3001 15 24 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3703 18 21 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 366/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14297 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WAWALE SHRAVANI HARIBHAU

Member ID : 14297 Mother Name : SUNANDA

PRN No. : 13589Eligibility No. : 12024242240

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24BaBbaU3301 36 48 84 4 8.4

III 24BaBbaU3901 19 25 44 2 8.8

III 24BaBbcU3401 19 28 47 2 9.4

III 24BaFinU3101 38 54 92 4 9.2

III 24BaFinU3501 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 24CpCopU3001 19 22 41 2 8.2

III 24CpCopU3703 19 27 46 2 9.2

Obtained Marks: 487/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14384 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : YEVALE SHABARI BHARAT

Member ID : 14384 Mother Name : REKHA

PRN No. : 13676Eligibility No. : 12024242272

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 19 29 48 2 9.6

III 24BaBbaU3102 19 28 47 2 9.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 36 52 88 4 8.8

III 24BaBbaU3901 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24BaBbcU3401 19 28 47 2 9.4

III 24BaFinU3101 33 53 86 4 8.6

III 24BaFinU3501 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24CpCopU3001 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24CpCopU3703 19 26 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 491/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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14385 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ZODAGE HARSHA SHUBHASH

Member ID : 14385 Mother Name : NIRMALA SUBHASH ZODAGE

PRN No. : 13677Eligibility No. : 12024242258

Minor

III 23BaFinU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24BaBbaU3102 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24BaBbaU3301 18 24 42 4 4.2

III 24BaBbaU3901 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 24BaBbcU3401 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24BaFinU3101 18 28 46 4 4.6

III 24BaFinU3501 11 05 FF 16 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3703 17 14 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 298/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

2

0

0

2

2

0

0

2

4

1

0

0

1

1

0

1

0

SC

---

Total ---

A

Total A

Total SC

ST
A

Total A

Total ST

VJ/DTA A+
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count
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Male

Female

Other
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Female

Other

Male
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Male
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Male
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Other

Male
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Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

2

0

0

2

2

1

0

0

1

1

2

1

0

3

1

3

0

4

0

1

0

1

1

2

0

3

11

1

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

VJ/DTA Total A+

Total VJ/DTA

NT(B)
A

Total A

Total NT(B)

NT(C)
---

Total ---

Total NT(C)

NT(D)
---

Total ---

Total NT(D)

OBC

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total OBC

SBC
---

Total ---

Total SBC

EWS ---
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

1

0

0

1

2

9

6

0

15

2

8

0

10

2

4

0

6

6

2

0

8

39

63

EWS

Total ---

B+

Total B+

Total EWS

OPEN

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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